CLASHRY AOTKTAILS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Gin, tequila, vodka, rum, triple sec, sour mix coke

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice

FLAVOURED FROSTY MOJITO

Rum, mint, lime, simple syrup (kindly ask for available flavours)

FLAVOURED FROZEN DAIQUIRI

Rum, lime, sugar cane syrup (kindly ask for available flavours)

PINA COLADA

Rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream

MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, ginger beer, lime, fresh cucumber

€7.00

€7.00

€7.50

€7.50

€7.00

€7.50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TINTO DE VERANO

Red wine, sweet vermouth, lemonade

SUNSET PASSION

Gin, lemon juice, orange juice, passion fruit coulis

OCEAN VELVET

Vodka, amaretto, bajtra liqueur, cacao essence

SEASIDE DIABLO

Tequila, creme de cassis, lime juice, ginger ale, orange bitters

COCOSOLEIL MARGARITA

Tequila, aperol, cointreau, coconut milk, simple syrup, lime juice

SUNSHINE MARTINI

Vodka, bajtra liqueur, elderflower, lime juice

O KTAIL PITCEIERS

PINA COLADA
APEROL SPRITZ
SEX ON THE BEACH

TINTO DE VERANO

€7.50

€7.50

€8.00

€7.50

€8.00

€7.00

€17.50
€17.50
€17.50
€17.50

BERRG

DRAUGHT BEERS

CISK / CISK EXCEL half pint / pint ~ €2.5 [ €4.95

CANNED BEERS

MARTENS 50¢! €2.65
HOLTLAND 50¢! €2.65
CISK LAGER €2.95
CISK EXCEL €2.95
SHANDY €2.95
HEINEKEN €2.95
CISK 0.0 €2.95
CISK CHILL lemon/berry €3.25
BLUE LABEL 44cl €5.25

BOTTLED BEERS

PERONI €3.50
MORETTI €3.50
CORONA €5.00
BUDWEISER BUDVAR pint €5.45
BEEF\) BUCKET 4x bottles

MARTENS / HOLTLAND €9.50
BUDWEISER BUDVAR €18.50
HEINEKEN €16.50
CORONA €16.50
HUSKIE Malta €5.50
IPA, Pale Ale, Tropical Ale, Oapa

BREWDOG PUNK IPA Scotland pint €6.75
BREWDOG HAZY JANE Scotland pint €6.95
BULMERS ORIGINAL €4.50
KOPPARBERG WILD BERRIES €4.50
THATCHERS GOLD pint €5.65

THATCHERS BLOOD ORANGE pint €5.85

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO LA GIOIOSA 20c!
(Glera) Treviso el
ALASIA MOSCATO D’ASTI

Piemonte 75c¢l

MARTINI ROYALE ROSATO
Vento 75c¢/

WHITE WINE

PALATINO

Sauvignon Blanc, Camilleri Wines, Malta

FENICI
Vermentino-Viognier-Chardonnay, Meridiana, Ta’Qali, Malta

MASTRI VERNACOLI
Pinot Grigio, Cavit, Trentino, Alto Adige, Italy

GAVI DARIO BERGAGLIO

Cortese, La Chiara, Piemon, Italy

CONQUESTA

Chardonnay, Felix Solis, Valdeperas, Spain

SIMONSIG

Chenin Blanc, Simonsig Winery, Stellenbousch, South Africa
ENOTRIA

Sauvignon Blanc, Douloufakis, Crete, Grece

FENICI

Merlot-Cabernet Rose, Meridiana Estate, Ta’Qali, Malta
CONQUESTA

Garnacha Rosado, Felix Solis, Valdepenas, Spain
ROSE D’ANJOU

Cabarnet Franc, Barton & Geustier, Loire, France

BLOSSOM HILL
White Zinfandel, California, USA

RED WINE

PALATINO
Merlot, Camilleri Wines, Malta

FENICI
Syrah-Merlot, Meridiana Estate, Ta’Qali, Malta

CHIANTI VERNAIOLO

Sangiovese, Rocca Delle Macie, Toscana, Italy

GRAN PASSIONE

Merlot-Corvina, Veneto, Italy

CONQUESTA
Merlot, Felix Solis, Valdeperias, Spain

ENOTRIA
Shiraz-Syrah, Douloufakis, Crete, Grece

€6.45
€19.75
€26.5

€20.5

€17.45
€24.95
€20.15
€24 .95
€15.25
€21.00

€21.25

€24.95
€15.25
€19.25

€20.25

€17.95
€24.95
€24.25
€24.50
€15.25

€21.25



SOET DRINKS
SHUICES

COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO
SPRITE

KINNIE

DIET KINNIE

TONIC WATER
BITTER LEMON
GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

ICED TEA

Peach, lemon

JUICE
Apple, orange, cranberry, pineapple, peach

GO & FUN

Original, lemon & ginger, sugar-free

ISOTONIC GO & FUN

Original, orange

WATER
Still, sparkling

HOT BEVERAGES

INSTANT COFFEE
ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO LUNGO
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

POT OF TEA
Herbal tea

PLANT-BASED MILK

Almond, soya, coconut

half pint €2.25
pint €4.00
can €2.50

€295

€295
€2.25
€3.50
€3.00

0.5L €1.50
1L €3.00

€1.50
€1.75
€1.75
€1.90
€1.90
€2.10
€2.25
€2.25
€1.95

€0.50

MOCKTAILS

BLUE LAGOON

Blue curagao syrup, peach juice, bitter lemon

CUDDLES ON THE BEACH

Peach juice, cranberry juice, orange juice, grenadine

TROPICAL PUNCH

Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon, mint, soda, grenadine

LITTLE VASARIO

Passion fruit purée, vanilla syrup, lime, ginger ale

GREEN PASSION

Peach juice, orange juice, passion fruit purée, blue curagao syrup

SHOOTHIES

Based on natural fruit puree
FRAGOLA

MANGO ALPHONSO
MARACUJA PASSION FRUIT

FRARPUCCING

CAFFEE
VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

CARAMEL

CREMINO - CREMA CAFFE

SPIRITS s

GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, CACHACA

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY,
IRISH WHISKEY, TENNESSEE WHISKEY

COGNAC
PORT

APERITIFS
Martini - Rosso, Bianco, Extra Dry - Campari, Aperol, Cynar

DIGESTIVES

Amaro Del Capo, Averna, Jagermaster, Limoncello, Grappa

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno, Baileys, Tia Maria, Sambuca, Frangelico

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€5.00

€4.55
€4.75
€4.95

€4.25
€4.45
€4.45
€4.45
€4.95

€3.25
€3.25

€5.50
€4.55
€3.25

€3.25

€3.25




